
LOTS 38 & 39 UNIT 5 THREE RIVERS

670-447, 769-1407, 826-837, WD 1

CAMERON BAY HOLDING COMPANY LLC
110 NW 3RD AVE
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

00-00-00-00632-001
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1514/2166 5/15/2024 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:
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WOOSTER MARY E

CAMERON BAY HOLDING

1475/767 9/09/2022 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD ROCKY D

WOOSTER ROBERT E
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SALE:2:1: WD MUST BE REPLACING CONTRACT - DR219 UN

SALE:1:1: LOT 39 UNIT 5 THREE RIVERS ESTATES

000046306 Electrical Servic 0 01/19/2023

1 0085 COVERED DO 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2010 2010 3 40 6,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 14,000.00 14,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

26,400

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 75.20 FF 1.00 1.00 1.30 750.00 975.00 73,320

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 75.20 FF 1.00 1.00 1.30 750.00 975.00 73,320


